
 

Family Households 
City of Houston by Super Neighborhoods 
 
Source: 2007-2011 ACS, US Census Bureau 
Date: October 2013 

‘Super Neighborhoods’ are small, contiguous communities that share common physical characteristics, identity or infrastructure.  Census 
block group data are aggregated by these boundaries. 

 

 

 

 

SN # Super Neighborhood Name
Family 

Households

Married-
couple 
Family

With own 
children 
under 18 

years

No own 
children 
under 18 

years
Other 
Family

Male 
householder, 

no wife 
present

With own 
children 
under 18 

years:

No own 
children 
under 18 

years

Female 
householder, 
no husband 

present:

With own 
children 
under 18 

years:

No own 
children 
under 18 

years
1 Willowbrook 1,089             442          180           262          647          246                -             246            401                 314          87            
2 Greater Greenspoint 9,468             3,835      2,326       1,509      5,633       1,659             964            695            3,974             3,245       729          
3 Carverdale 1,126             833          361           472          293          108                80              28              185                 87            98            
4 Fairbanks / Northwest Crossing 3,857             2,286      1,213       1,074      1,571       452                210            242            1,119             665          454          
5 Greater Inwood 7,230             4,241      2,137       2,104      2,989       700                316            384            2,289             1,397       892          
6 Acres Home 6,578             3,219      1,295       1,924      3,359       909                319            590            2,450             1,259       1,191       
7 Hidden Valley 1,038             796          303           493          242          57                  22              35              185                 124          62            
8 Westbranch 461                368          159           209          93            8                     4                4                85                   29            56            
9 Addicks Park Ten 2,719             1,770      733           1,037      948          322                74              248            626                 383          243          

10 Spring Branch West 6,366             4,098      1,980       2,119      2,267       799                360            438            1,469             835          634          
11 Langwood 1,460             885          584           302          575          146                50              96              429                 283          147          
12 Central Northwest 9,911             6,478      2,714       3,764      3,432       1,221             525            696            2,211             1,086       1,125       
13 Independence Heights 2,848             1,458      616           842          1,390       322                121            201            1,068             397          671          
14 Lazybrook / Timbergrove 3,405             2,448      1,066       1,382      958          278                66              212            679                 395          284          
15 Greater Heights 8,963             6,831      2,827       4,005      2,132       573                162            411            1,559             735          824          
16 Memorial 12,266           9,938      4,476       5,463      2,328       637                336            301            1,690             924          766          
17 Eldridge / West Oaks 13,117           9,031      4,345       4,687      4,086       860                373            487            3,225             2,088       1,137       
18 Briar Forest 10,411           7,230      2,698       4,532      3,181       769                249            520            2,413             1,387       1,026       
19 Westchase 5,356             3,004      1,297       1,707      2,352       543                174            369            1,809             1,132       677          
20 Mid West 9,497             6,084      2,720       3,364      3,413       1,235             262            973            2,178             1,298       881          
21 Greater Uptown 11,220           9,425      2,913       6,513      1,795       343                205            138            1,452             771          681          
22 Washington Avenue Coalition / Memorial Park 4,725             3,967      858           3,109      758          384                115            269            373                 197          176          
23 Afton Oaks / River Oaks Area 3,898             3,385      1,145       2,240      513          164                72              92              349                 240          109          
24 Neartown - Montrose 4,826             3,734      1,006       2,728      1,093       331                112            219            762                 425          337          
25 Alief 23,578           13,541    7,520       6,021      10,038     2,934             968            1,965         7,104             4,169       2,935       
26 Sharpstown 15,095           9,334      5,462       3,871      5,761       1,663             691            972            4,098             2,404       1,693       
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SN # Super Neighborhood Name
Family 

Households

Married-
couple 
Family

With own 
children 
under 18 

years

No own 
children 
under 18 

years
Other 
Family

Male 
householder, 

no wife 
present

With own 
children 
under 18 

years:

No own 
children 
under 18 

years

Female 
householder, 
no husband 

present:

With own 
children 
under 18 

years:

No own 
children 
under 18 

years
27 Gulfton 8,417             4,648      2,960       1,688      3,769       1,554             679            875            2,215             1,587       629          
28 University Place 3,142             2,721      1,140       1,581      421          78                  59              18              343                 198          145          
29 Westwood 4,446             2,037      1,435       602          2,409       623                314            309            1,786             1,286       499          
30 Braeburn 3,807             2,216      1,323       893          1,591       422                214            208            1,169             755          414          
31 Meyerland Area 5,946             4,394      1,853       2,540      1,553       497                247            251            1,055             663          393          
32 Braeswood 4,781             3,975      2,145       1,830      806          113                61              52              693                 311          382          
33 Medical Center Area 1,091             886          228           658          205          60                  25              36              144                 55            89            
34 Astrodome Area 2,988             2,203      552           1,651      786          146                54              92              640                 383          257          
35 South Main 1,302             547          199           348          755          237                93              145            518                 364          154          
36 Brays Oaks 13,431           7,774      3,694       4,081      5,657       967                495            472            4,690             2,861       1,829       
37 Westbury 4,679             3,133      1,435       1,698      1,546       372                131            241            1,173             649          524          
38 Willow Meadows / Willowbend Area 3,359             2,275      993           1,282      1,084       259                110            150            825                 483          342          
39 Fondren Gardens 525                304          174           130          221          83                  50              33              138                 37            101          
40 Central Southwest 14,019           8,346      4,557       3,789      5,673       1,635             674            961            4,038             2,126       1,911       
41 Fort Bend Houston 8,735             5,075      2,287       2,788      3,660       934                598            336            2,726             1,474       1,252       
42 IAH / Airport Area 2,465             1,204      589           615          1,261       211                144            67              1,050             730          320          
43 Kingwood Area 16,636           14,345    6,544       7,801      2,291       499                339            160            1,792             969          822          
44 Lake Houston 4,227             3,547      1,904       1,643      681          175                130            45              505                 371          134          
45 Northside/Northline 12,793           8,168      4,779       3,389      4,625       1,390             667            724            3,235             1,854       1,380       
46 Eastex - Jensen Area 5,499             3,237      1,910       1,327      2,262       647                211            437            1,615             797          818          
47 East Little York / Homestead 4,857             2,456      596           1,860      2,401       537                154            384            1,864             673          1,190       
48 Trinity / Houston Gardens 4,033             1,792      640           1,153      2,241       431                173            258            1,809             637          1,172       
49 East Houston 4,687             2,398      1,092       1,307      2,289       236                47              189            2,053             1,085       968          
50 Settegast 841                342          104           238          499          68                  6                62              431                 188          242          
51 Near Northside 5,311             3,199      1,471       1,729      2,112       640                227            413            1,472             897          575          
52 Kashmere Gardens 2,572             1,067      418           649          1,505       366                142            224            1,139             556          583          
53 El Dorado / Oates Prairie 707                451          115           335          256          147                111            37              109                 95            14            
54 Hunterwood 595                360          237           124          234          80                  80              0                154                 103          52            
55 Greater Fifth Ward 4,414             1,797      922           875          2,617       505                157            348            2,112             1,129       983          
56 Denver Harbor / Port Houston 3,800             2,431      1,247       1,184      1,369       290                83              207            1,079             531          548          
57 Pleasantville Area 765                454          192           262          311          98                  18              80              212                 80            132          
58 Northshore 6,189             4,296      2,509       1,787      1,893       606                235            371            1,287             753          534          
59 Clinton Park Tri-Community 574                190          76             113          384          78                  24              54              306                 142          164          
60 Fourth Ward 807                353          160           193          454          83                  0                83              371                 279          93            
61 Downtown 761                482          115           367          279          62                  19              43              217                 114          103          
62 Midtown 1,112             670          150           520          442          176                42              134            266                 139          127          
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Family 
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under 18 

years
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present:

With own 
children 
under 18 

years:

No own 
children 
under 18 

years
63 Second Ward 2,556             1,495      591           904          1,062       288                77              211            774                 409          364          
64 Greater Eastwood 2,706             1,440      538           903          1,266       449                184            265            816                 408          408          
65 Harrisburg / Manchester 780                543          290           253          237          75                  16              59              162                 112          50            
66 Museum Park 580                391          105           286          189          34                  16              17              155                 81            74            
67 Greater Third Ward 2,060             935          344           591          1,125       212                69              143            913                 505          408          
68 Greater OST / South Union 4,200             1,688      515           1,173      2,512       669                231            438            1,843             839          1,005       
69 Gulfgate Riverview / Pine Valley 2,735             1,651      1,090       561          1,084       319                83              236            765                 574          191          
70 Pecan Park 3,736             2,615      1,411       1,204      1,121       607                201            406            514                 374          140          
71 Sunnyside 4,921             1,765      736           1,029      3,156       433                119            314            2,723             1,480       1,243       
72 South Park 4,972             2,323      1,055       1,269      2,648       661                242            418            1,988             709          1,278       
73 Golfcrest / Bellfort / Reveille 10,966           6,922      3,738       3,184      4,044       1,248             570            678            2,796             1,657       1,139       
74 Park Place 2,109             1,464      937           527          645          358                167            191            287                 100          188          
75 Meadowbrook / Allendale 5,282             3,938      2,360       1,578      1,344       434                204            231            909                 493          416          
76 South Acres / Crestmont Park 3,989             1,754      486           1,268      2,235       324                156            168            1,911             829          1,082       
77 Minnetex 1,353             575          283           292          778          137                47              90              642                 344          298          
78 Greater Hobby Area 5,262             3,506      2,104       1,402      1,756       333                171            162            1,423             941          482          
79 Edgebrook Area 4,616             3,107      1,872       1,235      1,509       573                228            345            936                 657          280          
80 South Belt / Ellington 13,000           8,509      4,642       3,867      4,491       1,117             611            506            3,374             2,025       1,349       
81 Clear Lake 15,289           12,189    5,438       6,750      3,100       988                560            428            2,112             1,286       826          
82 Magnolia Park 4,220             2,527      1,430       1,097      1,693       413                147            266            1,280             604          676          
83 MacGregor 2,963             1,626      515           1,111      1,337       295                98              197            1,043             535          507          
84 Spring Branch North 4,643             3,099      1,179       1,920      1,544       389                162            227            1,155             724          431          
85 Spring Branch Central 5,739             3,640      2,069       1,571      2,098       757                317            440            1,342             880          462          
86 Spring Branch East 6,090             4,032      2,284       1,747      2,058       618                190            428            1,440             929          511          
87 Greenway / Upper Kirby Area 3,610             2,927      923           2,004      682          271                145            127            411                 207          204          
88 Lawndale / Wayside 2,811             1,752      997           755          1,060       446                160            286            613                 294          319          

City of Houston 466,011        298,850  141,609   157,242  167,161  45,416           18,808      26,608      121,745         69,623     52,122    
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‘Super Neighborhoods’ are small, contiguous communities that share common physical characteristics, identity or infrastructure.  Census block group data are aggregated by these boundaries.
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SN #Super Neighborhood Name


Family 


Households


Married-


couple 


Family


With own 


children 


under 18 


years


No own 


children 


under 18 


years


Other 


Family


Male 


householder, 


no wife 


present


With own 


children 


under 18 


years:


No own 


children 


under 18 


years


Female 


householder, 


no husband 


present:


With own 


children 


under 18 


years:


No own 


children 


under 18 


years


1Willowbrook1,089             442          180           262          647          246                -             246            401                 314          87            


2Greater Greenspoint9,468             3,835      2,326       1,509      5,633       1,659             964            695            3,974             3,245       729          


3Carverdale1,126             833          361           472          293          108                80              28              185                 87            98            


4Fairbanks / Northwest Crossing3,857             2,286      1,213       1,074      1,571       452                210            242            1,119             665          454          


5Greater Inwood7,230             4,241      2,137       2,104      2,989       700                316            384            2,289             1,397       892          


6Acres Home6,578             3,219      1,295       1,924      3,359       909                319            590            2,450             1,259       1,191       


7Hidden Valley1,038             796          303           493          242          57                  22              35              185                 124          62            


8Westbranch461                368          159           209          93            8                     4                4                85                   29            56            


9Addicks Park Ten2,719             1,770      733           1,037      948          322                74              248            626                 383          243          


10Spring Branch West6,366             4,098      1,980       2,119      2,267       799                360            438            1,469             835          634          


11Langwood1,460             885          584           302          575          146                50              96              429                 283          147          


12Central Northwest9,911             6,478      2,714       3,764      3,432       1,221             525            696            2,211             1,086       1,125       


13Independence Heights2,848             1,458      616           842          1,390       322                121            201            1,068             397          671          


14Lazybrook / Timbergrove3,405             2,448      1,066       1,382      958          278                66              212            679                 395          284          


15Greater Heights8,963             6,831      2,827       4,005      2,132       573                162            411            1,559             735          824          


16Memorial12,266           9,938      4,476       5,463      2,328       637                336            301            1,690             924          766          


17Eldridge / West Oaks13,117           9,031      4,345       4,687      4,086       860                373            487            3,225             2,088       1,137       


18Briar Forest10,411           7,230      2,698       4,532      3,181       769                249            520            2,413             1,387       1,026       


19Westchase5,356             3,004      1,297       1,707      2,352       543                174            369            1,809             1,132       677          


20Mid West9,497             6,084      2,720       3,364      3,413       1,235             262            973            2,178             1,298       881          


21Greater Uptown11,220           9,425      2,913       6,513      1,795       343                205            138            1,452             771          681          


22Washington Avenue Coalition / Memorial Park4,725             3,967      858           3,109      758          384                115            269            373                 197          176          


23Afton Oaks / River Oaks Area3,898             3,385      1,145       2,240      513          164                72              92              349                 240          109          


24Neartown - Montrose4,826             3,734      1,006       2,728      1,093       331                112            219            762                 425          337          


25Alief23,578           13,541    7,520       6,021      10,038     2,934             968            1,965         7,104             4,169       2,935       


26Sharpstown15,095           9,334      5,462       3,871      5,761       1,663             691            972            4,098             2,404       1,693       
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under 18 
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No own 


children 


under 18 
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27Gulfton8,417             4,648      2,960       1,688      3,769       1,554             679            875            2,215             1,587       629          


28University Place3,142             2,721      1,140       1,581      421          78                  59              18              343                 198          145          


29Westwood4,446             2,037      1,435       602          2,409       623                314            309            1,786             1,286       499          


30Braeburn3,807             2,216      1,323       893          1,591       422                214            208            1,169             755          414          


31Meyerland Area5,946             4,394      1,853       2,540      1,553       497                247            251            1,055             663          393          


32Braeswood4,781             3,975      2,145       1,830      806          113                61              52              693                 311          382          


33Medical Center Area1,091             886          228           658          205          60                  25              36              144                 55            89            


34Astrodome Area2,988             2,203      552           1,651      786          146                54              92              640                 383          257          


35South Main1,302             547          199           348          755          237                93              145            518                 364          154          


36Brays Oaks13,431           7,774      3,694       4,081      5,657       967                495            472            4,690             2,861       1,829       


37Westbury4,679             3,133      1,435       1,698      1,546       372                131            241            1,173             649          524          


38Willow Meadows / Willowbend Area3,359             2,275      993           1,282      1,084       259                110            150            825                 483          342          


39Fondren Gardens525                304          174           130          221          83                  50              33              138                 37            101          


40Central Southwest14,019           8,346      4,557       3,789      5,673       1,635             674            961            4,038             2,126       1,911       


41Fort Bend Houston8,735             5,075      2,287       2,788      3,660       934                598            336            2,726             1,474       1,252       


42IAH / Airport Area2,465             1,204      589           615          1,261       211                144            67              1,050             730          320          


43Kingwood Area16,636           14,345    6,544       7,801      2,291       499                339            160            1,792             969          822          


44Lake Houston4,227             3,547      1,904       1,643      681          175                130            45              505                 371          134          


45Northside/Northline12,793           8,168      4,779       3,389      4,625       1,390             667            724            3,235             1,854       1,380       


46Eastex - Jensen Area5,499             3,237      1,910       1,327      2,262       647                211            437            1,615             797          818          


47East Little York / Homestead4,857             2,456      596           1,860      2,401       537                154            384            1,864             673          1,190       


48Trinity / Houston Gardens4,033             1,792      640           1,153      2,241       431                173            258            1,809             637          1,172       


49East Houston4,687             2,398      1,092       1,307      2,289       236                47              189            2,053             1,085       968          


50Settegast841                342          104           238          499          68                  6                62              431                 188          242          


51Near Northside5,311             3,199      1,471       1,729      2,112       640                227            413            1,472             897          575          


52Kashmere Gardens2,572             1,067      418           649          1,505       366                142            224            1,139             556          583          


53El Dorado / Oates Prairie707                451          115           335          256          147                111            37              109                 95            14            


54Hunterwood595                360          237           124          234          80                  80              0                154                 103          52            


55Greater Fifth Ward4,414             1,797      922           875          2,617       505                157            348            2,112             1,129       983          


56Denver Harbor / Port Houston3,800             2,431      1,247       1,184      1,369       290                83              207            1,079             531          548          


57Pleasantville Area765                454          192           262          311          98                  18              80              212                 80            132          


58Northshore6,189             4,296      2,509       1,787      1,893       606                235            371            1,287             753          534          


59Clinton Park Tri-Community574                190          76             113          384          78                  24              54              306                 142          164          


60Fourth Ward807                353          160           193          454          83                  0                83              371                 279          93            


61Downtown761                482          115           367          279          62                  19              43              217                 114          103          


62Midtown1,112             670          150           520          442          176                42              134            266                 139          127          
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63Second Ward2,556             1,495      591           904          1,062       288                77              211            774                 409          364          


64Greater Eastwood2,706             1,440      538           903          1,266       449                184            265            816                 408          408          


65Harrisburg / Manchester780                543          290           253          237          75                  16              59              162                 112          50            


66Museum Park580                391          105           286          189          34                  16              17              155                 81            74            


67Greater Third Ward2,060             935          344           591          1,125       212                69              143            913                 505          408          


68Greater OST / South Union4,200             1,688      515           1,173      2,512       669                231            438            1,843             839          1,005       


69Gulfgate Riverview / Pine Valley2,735             1,651      1,090       561          1,084       319                83              236            765                 574          191          


70Pecan Park3,736             2,615      1,411       1,204      1,121       607                201            406            514                 374          140          


71Sunnyside4,921             1,765      736           1,029      3,156       433                119            314            2,723             1,480       1,243       


72South Park4,972             2,323      1,055       1,269      2,648       661                242            418            1,988             709          1,278       


73Golfcrest / Bellfort / Reveille10,966           6,922      3,738       3,184      4,044       1,248             570            678            2,796             1,657       1,139       


74Park Place2,109             1,464      937           527          645          358                167            191            287                 100          188          


75Meadowbrook / Allendale5,282             3,938      2,360       1,578      1,344       434                204            231            909                 493          416          


76South Acres / Crestmont Park3,989             1,754      486           1,268      2,235       324                156            168            1,911             829          1,082       


77Minnetex1,353             575          283           292          778          137                47              90              642                 344          298          


78Greater Hobby Area5,262             3,506      2,104       1,402      1,756       333                171            162            1,423             941          482          


79Edgebrook Area4,616             3,107      1,872       1,235      1,509       573                228            345            936                 657          280          


80South Belt / Ellington13,000           8,509      4,642       3,867      4,491       1,117             611            506            3,374             2,025       1,349       


81Clear Lake15,289           12,189    5,438       6,750      3,100       988                560            428            2,112             1,286       826          


82Magnolia Park4,220             2,527      1,430       1,097      1,693       413                147            266            1,280             604          676          


83MacGregor2,963             1,626      515           1,111      1,337       295                98              197            1,043             535          507          


84Spring Branch North4,643             3,099      1,179       1,920      1,544       389                162            227            1,155             724          431          


85Spring Branch Central5,739             3,640      2,069       1,571      2,098       757                317            440            1,342             880          462          


86Spring Branch East6,090             4,032      2,284       1,747      2,058       618                190            428            1,440             929          511          


87Greenway / Upper Kirby Area3,610             2,927      923           2,004      682          271                145            127            411                 207          204          


88Lawndale / Wayside2,811             1,752      997           755          1,060       446                160            286            613                 294          319          


City of Houston466,011        298,850  141,609   157,242  167,161  45,416           18,808      26,608      121,745         69,623     52,122    
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